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Women / XB / 8 & 9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Ingram253
TCGA

9.000 9.100 8.9009.250 36.250
3 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Leah Lynsky250
TCGA

9.200 8.900 9.1508.950 36.200
1 7 7 1T 2 

2 

Kameron Griffin273
TCGA

9.100 9.050 8.8509.000 36.000
2 4 3T 7 3 

3 

Abigail Gloriod220
Oly Manchester-MO

8.700 9.150 9.0509.000 35.900
6T 1T 4T 3 4 

4 

Ava Maple219
Oly Manchester-MO

8.900 8.750 8.9008.700 35.250
4 9 11T 5T 5 

5 

Leila Shafman293
TCGA

8.500 9.000 8.7508.800 35.050
9T 5T 10 8 6 

6 

Rayna Risner198
Oly Festus

8.700 8.000 9.1508.900 34.750
7T 12 8 2T 7 

7 

Emme Weis218
Oly Manchester-MO

8.500 9.150 7.6009.200 34.450
10T 2T 2 13 8 

8 

Claire Collins295
Oly Manchester-MO

8.500 8.850 8.2008.850 34.400
11T 8 9 11 9 

9 

Maya Harvey194
Oly Festus

8.800 8.400 8.3008.700 34.200
5 10T 12T 10 10 

10 

Hope Munoz197
Oly Festus

8.550 7.600 8.5009.000 33.650
8 13 5T 9 11 

11 

Trinity Butler192
Oly Festus

7.300 8.400 7.7008.300 31.700
12 11T 13 12 12 

12 

Becca Miller290
TCGA

0.000 9.000 8.9009.000 26.900
13 6T 6T 6T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


